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1 23023082 2581210323
VIJAY KUMAR 

SHARMA
BC-I 10-05-1995 Male NO NA NO NO NA 2 2 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

2 23001901 2581210080
RAMCHANDRA 

MAHTO
BC-I 10-03-1993 Male NO NA NO NO NA 3 3 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

3 23007432 2581210236
MUKESH KUMAR 

SINHA
GENERAL 18-05-1990 Male NO NA NO NO NA 4 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

4 23005429 2581220468
CHANDAN KUMAR 

MAHTO
BC-I 15-04-1993 Male NO NA NO NO NA 5 4 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

5 23005714 2581220247 ARJUN ORAON ST 03-01-1994 Male NO NA NO NO NA 6 1 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

6 23020549 2581210382
SACHIN KUMAR 

YADAV
BC-II 06-07-1998 Male NO NA NO NO NA 7 1 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

7 23020581 2581210291 PUJA NAYAK BC-II 02-01-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 8 2 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

8 23002523 2581220302
CHHOTE LAL 

KUMHAR
BC-I 20-06-1995 Male NO NA NO NO NA 9 5 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

9 23022888 2581200166 MD IQUBAL BC-I 04-05-1993 Male NO NA NO NO NA 10 6 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

10 23021013 2581200371 SARITA HEMBROM ST 06-04-1997 Female NO NA NO NO NA 12 2 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

11 23004118 2581220242
PUSHPANJLI 

KUMARI
BC-I 11-10-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 13 8 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

12 23003582 2581200048 MANISHA KUMARI BC-I 13-01-1993 Female NO NA NO NO NA 14 9 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

13 23003353 2581220213 LALBIHARI YADAV BC-II 11-04-2003 Male NO NA NO NO NA 16 3 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

14 23003174 2581200128 BARSA KUMARI BC-I 12-12-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 21 12 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

15 23023290 2581220123 NISHA KUMARI BC-I 15-01-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 22 13 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

16 23020186 2581220236 MUSTAK ANSARI BC-I 18-06-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 26 15 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

17 23003792 2581220066 PUJA KUMARI BC-I 19-06-1999 Female NO NA NO NO NA 29 18 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

18 23009009 2581200020 VIDYA KUMARI BC-I 08-04-2008 Female YES
BLINDNESS AND LOW 

VISION
NO NO NA 34 21 0 0 2

SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

19 23007493 2581220463 AMIT KUMAR SC 04-04-1997 Male NO NA NO NO NA 35 4 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

20 23006496 2581210403 BHARAT ROHIDAS SC 02-05-1998 Male NO NA NO NO NA 36 5 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR
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21 23005997 2581210037
AMIT KUMAR 

VERMA
BC-II 01-01-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 39 5 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

22 23022041 2581220453 RANJEET KUMAR SC 10-04-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 40 6 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

23 23005751 2581220435
JITESH KUMAR 

SHARMA
BC-I 08-04-1997 Male YES

LOCOMOTOR DISABILTY 

INCLUDING CEREBRAL 

PLASY, LEPROSY CURED, 

DWARFISM, ACID ATTACT 

VICTIMS AND MUSCULAR 

DYSTROPH

NO NO NA 41 23 0 0 1
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

24 23000263 2581220469 DAYANAND BARAIK ST 07-04-1992 Male YES

AUTISM, INTELLECTUAL 

DISABILITY, SPECIFIC 

LEARNING DISABILITY 

AND MENTAL ILESS

NO NO NA 42 3 0 0 1
SADAR HOSPITAL GUMLA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

25 23003725 2581200339
ANURAG KUMAR 

RAWANI
GENERAL 09-01-2003 Male NO NA NO NO NA 43 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

26 23020844 2581200019 APARNA MAHATO BC-I 21-06-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 45 24 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

27 23000830 2581210405 TARUN KUMAR BC-I 01-01-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 47 26 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

28 23003686 2581210043 SNEHA DAS GENERAL 19-07-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 51 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

29 23002453 2581210302 NIKHIL KUMAR BC-I 04-02-2005 Male NO NA NO NO NA 52 28 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

30 23002696 2581220197
UTTAM KUMAR 

MONDAL
BC-I 03-03-1998 Male NO NA NO NO NA 53 29 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

31 23021317 2581220070 SUMAN KUMARI SC 01-01-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 55 7 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

32 23008523 2581210213 MONIKA KUMARI ST 20-01-1997 Female NO NA NO NO NA 56 4 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

33 23005430 2581220414 PRIYA KUMARI SC 01-01-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 59 8 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

34 23021173 2581200324 NABAL KISHOR DAS SC 10-01-1992 Male NO NA NO NO NA 65 10 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

35 23020149 2581200309
ANKIT KUMAR 

YADAV
BC-I 01-01-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 66 35 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

36 23021636 2581210019 JACKY JOSEPH GENERAL 13-11-1992 Male NO NA NO NO NA 67 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

37 23006611 2581200325 NISHA KUMARI BC-II 30-04-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 68 10 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

38 23019705 2581210300 ROCKY RANJAN BC-I 01-01-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 69 36 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

39 23020134 2581200117 MD MUSTAFA ALAM BC-I 24-08-2004 Male NO NA NO NO NA 71 38 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR
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40 23008364 2581220182 JASMI SOREN ST 10-03-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 73 6 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

41 23008202 2581220458 KHUSHBU KUMARI GENERAL 18-02-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 75 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

42 23006786 2581220322 BHAVANI KUMARI BC-I 08-03-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 85 43 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

43 23003645 2581220410 GANESH RAUT GENERAL 01-01-2003 Male NO NA NO NO NA 87 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 UR

44 23020075 2581210108 ALOK KUMAR GENERAL 30-05-2008 Male NO NA YES NO NA 95 0 1 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

45 23021733 2581220091 RAJA KUMAR SC 04-08-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 97 12 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

46 23006684 2581210310 HIRA KUMARI BC-I 09-03-1999 Female NO NA NO NO NA 98 49 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

47 23000497 2581210169 MOLLIKA BESRA ST 25-01-1999 Female NO NA NO NO NA 99 11 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 ST

48 23021817 2581210251 NIKUNJ KUMAR BC-II 03-06-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 100 13 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

49 23001420 2581210186 SONOTI HANSDA ST 22-09-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 102 12 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

50 23019260 2581220318 KHUSHBU KUMARI SC 10-05-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 106 14 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

51 23000693 2581210193 KRITI SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 18-12-2010 Female NO NA YES NO NA 121 0 4 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 UR

52 23021818 2581200060 KARAN GOP BC-II 25-02-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 122 17 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

53 23001782 2581220472 LILAWATI KUMARI BC-I 08-05-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 123 56 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 UR

54 23000822 2581200185 JAGANNATH PAUL BC-I 28-02-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 127 57 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

55 23005637 2581210048 SOMBARI KUMARI ST 15-03-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 129 16 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

56 23022122 2581200107 KIRAN BASKEY ST 15-12-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 132 17 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

57 23004764 2581200213 DIVYA KUJUR ST 09-12-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 135 19 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GUMLA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

58 23020463 2581220412 NAND KISHOR SC 22-05-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 137 20 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

59 23023490 2581200081 MEGHA KERKETTA ST 20-08-2002 Female NO NA NO NO NA 138 20 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

60 23021749 2581200168 PALAK KUMARI ST 04-08-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 149 21 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

61 23001014 2581200548 AKASH KUMAR BC-II 01-01-2011 Male NO NA NO NO NA 150 21 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR
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62 23003433 2581200373 CHAMPA KUMARI BC-I 10-02-1998 Female NO NA NO NO NA 156 66 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

63 23021779 2581220143 RUPA BERA BC-I 23-08-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 159 68 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

64 23023038 2581200196 ANSHU KUMARI BC-I 03-03-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 161 70 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

65 23006540 2581200105 DIPIKA KUMARI BC-I 20-01-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 163 72 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SIMDEGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT.PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

66 23008369 2581200167 SUNIL SUNDI ST 07-03-1994 Male NO NA NO NO NA 165 23 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

67 23000851 2581210375 CHANDA KUMARI SC 12-04-1997 Female NO NA NO NO NA 167 22 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

68 23022582 2581210015 ANISHA KUMARI BC-II 16-05-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 169 23 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

69 23005962 2581220273 RABITA KUMARI ST 05-06-2000 Female NO NA NO NO NA 170 25 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 ST

70 23007396 2581220383 SUNITA KUMARI ST 12-10-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 173 26 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

71 23022451 2581220351
HIRANMAYEE 

MUNDA
ST 28-04-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 174 27 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

72 23001249 2581210164 SNEHA KUMARI BC-II 06-09-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 175 24 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

73 23001150 2581210252
NAMAN KUMAR 

LOHRA
ST 07-11-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 176 28 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 ST

74 23006937 2581220093 NAKUL RAJWAR SC 03-07-2001 Male NO NA NO NO NA 181 24 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 UR

75 23008353 2581200534 SARITA KUMARI ST 24-12-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 182 29 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

76 23007728 2581200002 RESHMI KUMARI BC-I 28-02-2009 Female NO NA NO NO NA 184 77 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

77 23008356 2581210183 ANJALI HEMBRAM GENERAL 15-01-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 185 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

78 23006545 2581210257 ANJU KUMARI BC-II 11-01-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 186 26 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

79 23006673 2581220357 KIRAN KUMARI BC-I 08-06-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 187 78 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 UR

80 23022992 2581200103 SULEKHA KUMARI BC-I 02-12-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 189 79 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

81 23001599 2581220446 ASHISH KUMAR SAW BC-I 07-06-1989 Male YES
BLINDNESS AND LOW 

VISION
NO NO NA 192 80 0 0 4

SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR
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82 23019463 2581220321 AYESHA PERWEEN BC-II 28-04-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 196 28 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

83 23002806 2581200132 KOMOLI HEMBROM ST 14-04-2000 Female NO NA NO NO NA 199 30 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

84 23021243 2581210337 SHASHI KUMAR BC-II 15-09-2006 Male NO NA NO NO NA 204 29 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 UR

85 23007038 2581210378 KIRAN KUMARI SC 01-03-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 207 26 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

86 23004912 2581220216 ANJALI KUMARI BC-II 28-12-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 209 30 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 UR

87 23003013 2581220229 ANITA TOPPO ST 02-12-2003 Female NO NA NO NO NA 212 35 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GUMLA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

88 23003985 2581200078 AKASH DAS SC 15-12-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 218 27 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

89 23004590 2581220304
KABITA KUMARI 

RAJAK
SC 12-02-1987 Female NO NA NO NO NA 220 28 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

90 23022033 2581220072 PRITI KUMARI SC 14-01-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 228 30 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

91 23009128 2581200382
SATYENDRA KUMAR 

RAM
SC 20-03-1994 Male NO NA NO NO NA 229 31 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

92 23008865 2581210363 SAFINA KHUSHBU BC-I 01-01-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 239 98 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

93 23003071 2581200136 MAHFUJ ANSARI BC-I 01-01-2006 Male NO NA NO NO NA 242 101 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

94 23004864 2581210060
AMRESH KUMAR 

SINGH
ST 01-01-2006 Male NO NA NO YES

SAVAR 

(INCLUDING 

HILL KHARIA)

248 43 0 1 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 ST

95 23022264 2581210372 NIRMAL HANSDAK ST 01-01-1997 Male NO NA NO NO NA 249 44 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

96 23003312 2581210140 ABHISHEK KUMAR BC-I 23-11-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 251 104 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 UR

97 23008869 2581200545 NAWAJ ANSARI BC-I 01-02-2004 Male NO NA NO NO NA 255 105 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

98 23001905 2581220343 PUSHPA YADAV BC-II 01-01-2011 Female NO NA NO NO NA 261 32 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

99 23003947 2581220424 IMAMUL ANSARI BC-I 06-12-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 262 109 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

100 23021616 2581200130 CHHOTI KUMARI BC-II 01-01-2009 Female NO NA NO NO NA 263 33 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

101 23004613 2581220434 RISHIKESH RAJAK SC 03-05-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 264 34 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 SC

102 23008841 2581210483 ANITA KUMARI BC-II 12-04-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 267 34 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 UR
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103 23022255 2581210476 AKASH KUMAR BC-I 16-06-2005 Male NO NA NO NO NA 270 112 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

104 23019362 2581200153 PUJA KUMARI BC-II 01-01-2003 Female NO NA NO NO NA 281 36 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 UR

105 23003936 2581200489 ANJLI KUMARI BC-II 21-12-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 282 37 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

106 23023370 2581210317 OMKAR KUMAR SC 14-01-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 283 39 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

107 23003537 2581200018 RAJESH MURMU ST 05-08-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 287 51 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

108 23008228 2581220127
PRAKASH KUMAR 

MAHTO
BC-I 05-09-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 293 121 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

109 23021346 2581200070
SANJEEV KUMAR 

MAHTO
BC-I 20-02-1993 Male NO NA NO NO NA 300 125 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

110 23022438 2581200343 SNEHASISH ROUT BC-I 05-02-2003 Male NO NA NO NO NA 302 127 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

111 23008388 2581200323 LAXMI KUMARI BC-I 02-09-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 304 128 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 BC-I

112 23020852 2581200341 CHHOTI MAHATO BC-I 25-01-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 305 129 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

113 23001731 2581220404 CHANDANA NANDI GENERAL 04-03-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 308 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

114 23005035 2581220331 CHHITA TUDU ST 01-01-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 309 57 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

115 23000847 2581220241 AJAY BHAGAT ST 30-06-1996 Male NO NA NO NO NA 319 59 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

116 23021731 2581210089 GYANAM KUMAR SC 18-10-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 321 42 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 UR

117 23003009 2581220430 SAHABIR KHERWAR ST 13-02-2004 Male NO NA NO NO NA 323 62 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GUMLA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

118 23021433 2581220450 SARITA KUMARI BC-II 10-11-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 335 45 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

119 23000975 2581200554 USHA KUMARI ST 19-12-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 336 66 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

120 23023122 2581200201
AMAR SINGH 

MUNDA
ST 09-08-1992 Male YES

LOCOMOTOR DISABILTY 

INCLUDING CEREBRAL 

PLASY, LEPROSY CURED, 

DWARFISM, ACID ATTACT 

VICTIMS AND MUSCULAR 

DYSTROPH

NO NO NA 337 67 0 0 3
SADAR HOSPITAL SIMDEGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT.PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

121 23021674 2581200027 SONU HEMBROM ST 23-02-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 340 68 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 ST

122 23006051 2581200090
RAJ KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY
SC 01-06-2010 Male NO NA NO NO NA 347 44 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR
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123 23005685 2581210426 BICKY KUMAR SC 30-01-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 348 45 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 5 UR

124 23003184 2581210440 SOURAV KUMAR BC-II 01-01-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 353 49 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

125 23023555 2581210400 RAKHI KUMARI BC-I 10-12-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 356 144 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

126 23023004 2581200417 ADITYA KUMAR SC 10-07-2003 Male NO NA NO NO NA 360 46 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

127 23020128 2581200322
MAMOONUR 

RASHID
GENERAL 08-10-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 364 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

128 23023341 2581220482
SHASHIBALA 

KUMARI
BC-II 25-07-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 365 51 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 UR

129 23000559 2581210008
VIKASH KUMAR 

SINGH
GENERAL 11-04-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 378 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

130 23004413 2581210278 RAMESH SINGH ST 01-01-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 380 78 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

131 23001032 2581200272 KISHOR MANDAL BC-I 05-08-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 382 155 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

132 23005169 2581210288 RIYA KUMARI BC-I 13-06-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 384 157 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 BC-I

133 23002727 2581220287
TARANNUM 

KHATUN
BC-I 28-06-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 385 158 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

134 23000369 2581210352 RUNA DAS GENERAL 12-12-1986 Male NO NA NO NO NA 386 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 UR

135 23020904 2581210365 BHARATI MUNDA ST 25-01-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 387 79 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 ST

136 23023543 2581200461 OM PRAKASH SC 07-04-1994 Male NO NA NO NO NA 390 48 0 0 0 Ramchandra Chandravanshi, university Palamu Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

137 23002536 2581220398 KHUSHI PRIYA GENERAL 04-08-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 393 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 UR

138 23023349 2581220466 ARTI KUMARI BC-II 01-03-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 394 54 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 UR

139 23020005 2581210240 LAXMI KUMARI BC-I 18-01-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 396 159 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 BC-I

140 23022392 2581220110 SUNELI NAYEK SC 01-03-2003 Female NO NA NO NO NA 398 49 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 SC

141 23000652 2581200321 BANDANA NANDI GENERAL 25-11-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 401 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

142 23022900 2581200206 ANITA PAIDA BC-I 28-03-1998 Female NO NA NO NO NA 402 161 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 BC-I

143 23002810 2581210351
PREMLATA 

HEMBROM
ST 12-08-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 407 83 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST
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144 23001484 2581220305 ANJALI KUMARI SC 12-04-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 416 52 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

145 23000813 2581200051 AKSHAY BAGAL BC-I 22-03-1997 Male NO NA NO NO NA 419 167 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 UR

146 23002263 2581200179 LAKHAN MALTO ST 16-10-1994 Male NO NA NO YES
SAURIA 

PAHARIA
426 87 0 2 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 ST

147 23002251 2581210457 PUJA KUMARI SC 18-01-2000 Female NO NA NO NO NA 432 58 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

148 23007672 2581200470 JAYA KUMARI ST 17-06-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 434 88 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 ST

149 23003902 2581210097 AFSAR ANSARI BC-I 16-06-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 441 173 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

150 23000299 2581210059 KIRAN KUMARI BC-I 28-03-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 459 182 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 BC-I

151 23005540 2581200092 MANISH RAM SC 05-03-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 466 62 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 SC

152 23003143 2581210371 KIRANI DAS SC 04-03-1990 Male NO NA NO NO NA 468 63 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 SC

153 23005689 2581220230 JYOTI KUMARI ST 05-05-2001 Female NO NA NO NO NA 472 96 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

154 23019535 2581200183 ASHA KARUA SC 03-03-1991 Female NO NA NO NO NA 474 65 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

155 23000961 2581200395
MAHESHWAR 

KESHRI
BC-I 15-01-1998 Male NO NA NO NO NA 475 186 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

156 23001856 2581200533 SULEMAN KISKU ST 11-11-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 484 99 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 UR

157 23005666 2581210042 BASANTI KUMARI ST 12-02-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 485 100 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL EAST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 ST

158 23022913 2581210308
RAMESH KUMAR 

YADAV
BC-II 01-01-2006 Male YES

LOCOMOTOR DISABILTY 

INCLUDING CEREBRAL 

PLASY, LEPROSY CURED, 

DWARFISM, ACID ATTACT 

VICTIMS AND MUSCULAR 

DYSTROPH

NO NO NA 486 66 0 0 4
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 5 UR

159 23022877 2581200175 SWAGAT BERA BC-I 20-01-2003 Male NO NA NO NO NA 490 189 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 BC-I

160 23019494 2581210155 BABITA KUMARI ST 05-05-2000 Female NO NA NO NO NA 499 103 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 ST

161 23023198 2581200152
SUSHEN SINGH 

MUNDA
ST 10-05-2001 Male NO NA NO NO NA 506 107 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SIMDEGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT.PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 UR

162 23022943 2581200228 CHANCHAL KUMARI BC-I 01-01-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 508 193 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 UR
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163 23021623 2581210420 SUPRIYA KUMARI BC-II 15-03-2009 Female NO NA NO NO NA 514 71 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

164 23005399 2581200531 SRISHTY KUMARI BC-II 05-07-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 517 72 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
8 UR

165 23022828 2581220269
MAHANAND KUMAR 

MAHTO
BC-I 15-11-2000 Male NO NA NO NO NA 522 202 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 BC-I

166 23002717 2581220177 YASMIN KHATUN BC-I 12-06-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 526 203 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL DUMKA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

167 23022871 2581200472 MAMTA KUMARI SC 01-01-2010 Female NO NA NO NO NA 530 72 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 UR

168 23006977 2581220181 SHRIKANT PASWAN SC 01-01-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 535 74 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 SC

169 23022092 2581200468
PRADIP KUMAR 

PASWAN
SC 31-03-2025 Male NO NA NO NO NA 541 77 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 UR

170 23005578 2581220092 PYARI TOPPO ST 11-07-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 543 114 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 ST

171 23005373 2581210368 AMIT KUMAR RAM SC 27-02-2001 Male NO NA NO NO NA 548 78 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 UR

172 23001359 2581210442 RESHMA MARANDI ST 08-04-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 561 122 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

173 23021426 2581210204 BITIYA SOREN ST 01-02-1998 Female NO NA NO NO NA 567 123 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

174 23002671 2581200432 NAGESHWAR SOREN ST 06-07-1997 Male NO NA NO NO NA 569 124 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

175 23022575 2581220279 PUJA KUMARI BC-I 10-10-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 570 214 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 BC-I

176 23023181 2581220078
JAGDISH KUMAR 

YADAV
BC-II 19-06-2006 Male NO NA NO NO NA 572 79 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 21 UR

177 23002461 2581220030 KAJAL KUMARI BC-I 03-03-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 575 216 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

178 23008810 2581220295 RINA KUMARI BC-I 15-04-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 588 222 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SIMDEGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT.PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 6 BC-I

179 23006605 2581210053 MANJU KUMARI BC-I 10-05-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 589 223 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 7 BC-I

180 23005934 2581200403 VINOD LEYANGI ST 02-11-1995 Male NO NA NO NO NA 593 130 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

181 23002077 2581220456
PRIYA KUMARI 

SHARMA
BC-I 25-02-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 594 226 0 0 0 Surya Paramedical Institute, J.N. Roy Road, Sahibganj Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 UR

182 23001738 2581200187 RANDHIR KUMAR BC-I 03-10-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 595 227 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 BC-I

183 23000579 2581220050 DEEPENDRA KUMAR SC 15-02-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 596 84 0 0 0 MAHALAXMI PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RAMGARH Dresser (1 Year Course) 5 UR
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184 23004492 2581210154 PASSING SOY ST 10-01-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 597 131 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 ST

185 23003766 2581200173 AKASH MAHAKUD BC-I 28-08-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 599 228 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 BC-I

186 23003328 2581220096 SHIBRATI HEMBRAM ST 06-03-2001 Female NO NA NO NO NA 604 133 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 ST

187 23003887 2581220282 SUSHMA KUMARI ST 03-10-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 605 134 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 UR

188 23002662 2581200426
ROSHAN KUMAR 

DAS
SC 01-01-2006 Male NO NA NO NO NA 606 86 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
10 UR

189 23020482 2581200542 PRITI TOPPO ST 15-06-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 610 136 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 6 ST

190 23023326 2581210185 SUNAINA KUMARI SC 03-05-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 611 87 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GUMLA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 SC

191 23022652 2581210198 PULENDRA ORAON ST 20-12-1991 Male NO NA NO NO NA 613 138 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

192 23007710 2581200350
ROUSHAN KUMAR 

MURMU
ST 22-12-2003 Male NO NA NO NO NA 615 140 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 ST

193 23005766 2581220291
RAHUL KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
BC-I 08-10-2006 Male NO NA NO NO NA 618 233 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

194 23023389 2581200487
DEEPAK KUMAR 

RAM
SC 11-11-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 626 88 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 UR

195 23002695 2581200243 MANISHA KUMARI GENERAL 11-04-2003 Female NO NA NO NO NA 627 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

196 23021319 2581210338 SONAM KUMARI BC-I 07-01-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 630 238 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

197 23003745 2581210314 PARVATI TUDU ST 10-03-2001 Female NO NA NO NO NA 637 146 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GIRIDIH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 ST

198 23005417 2581200391 ABDUL RAHMAN BC-I 15-01-2004 Male NO NA NO NO NA 641 243 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

199 23009081 2581200217 AMIT KUMAR BC-II 15-11-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 647 84 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
13 UR

200 23021449 2581200174 MANISHA KUMARI BC-I 05-04-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 659 250 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GARHWA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 9 BC-I

201 23000275 2581200362 DEEPAK TIRKEY ST 14-10-1999 Male NO NA NO NO NA 670 154 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 ST

202 23006130 2581200039 RESHMI BESRA ST 08-05-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 672 155 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 ST

203 23021312 2581200340 ARCHNA KUMARI SC 14-03-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 685 94 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

204 23001231 2581220328 SHASHIKANT PAHAN ST 01-01-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 686 162 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 ST
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205 23002704 2581220294 GURIYA PANDEY GENERAL 10-12-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 687 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 UR

206 23003107 2581220478 PALWEE KUMARI GENERAL 12-09-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 689 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL CHATRA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
35 UR

207 23022866 2581200523
RAJNANDANI 

KUMARI
SC 01-01-2010 Female NO NA NO NO NA 691 95 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL HAZARIBAGH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 9 SC

208 23000649 2581220012 ANJALI KUMARI GENERAL 25-02-2001 Female NO NA NO NO NA 692 0 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
6 UR

209 23021549 2581220053 SONALI KUMARI SC 15-08-2003 Female NO NA NO NO NA 704 98 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
9 UR

210 23006799 2581220359
SAGAR PRASAD 

VERMA
BC-II 12-06-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 713 94 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL GUMLA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
10 UR

211 23005172 2581220156 ANNU KUMARI SC 10-11-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 714 100 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 6 SC

212 23008334 2581220244 KAVITA KUMARI ST 18-08-2000 Female NO NA NO NO NA 726 173 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR

213 23001479 2581220035 PUSHPA KUMARI SC 11-03-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 743 106 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 UR

214 23000583 2581220108 MUSKAN KUMARI BC-II 20-12-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 751 98 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
10 UR

215 23005539 2581220432 PUSHPA KUMARI SC 15-03-2004 Female NO NA NO NO NA 759 110 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 7 SC

216 23022121 2581200093 MENTI PURTY ST 01-09-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 769 187 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL WEST SINGHBHUM  (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 UR

217 23022496 2581220176 LAXMI KUMARI BC-I 20-10-2008 Female YES
BLINDNESS AND LOW 

VISION
NO NO NA 771 281 0 0 5

SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I- Blind

218 23000888 2581200505 KAJAL KUMARI BC-I 21-03-2006 Female NO NA NO NO NA 796 295 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 BC-I

219 23004601 2581210125 SURUCHI KUMARI BC-I 06-06-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 803 298 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 8 BC-I

220 23004816 2581200255
VIJAY KUMAR 

MAHATO
BC-I 22-05-2006 Male NO NA NO NO NA 806 299 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL BOKARO (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 BC-I

221 23000240 2581210199 BISHAKHA KUMARI BC-I 11-03-2000 Female NO NA NO NO NA 808 301 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GODDA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH,DHANBAD)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 BC-I

222 23001829 2581200479 SANTOSH KUMAR BC-I 10-02-1998 Female YES
BLINDNESS AND LOW 

VISION
NO NO NA 809 302 0 0 6

SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I- Blind

223 23002063 2581200428 SANJOTI MURMU ST 22-07-1996 Female NO NA NO NO NA 810 195 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 2 ST

224 23002295 2581210218 URMILA KUMARI BC-I 25-03-1987 Female NO NA NO NO NA 823 309 0 0 0
COLLEGE OF MEDICINE AND PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, 

DAYABANS PAHAR, PO-BRAHMANDIHA, DHANBAD
Dresser (1 Year Course) 3 UR

225 23008352 2581220015 AMITA KUMARI ST 03-04-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 824 197 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 ST
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226 23021598 2581210324 LAXMI BIRUA ST 21-08-1997 Female NO NA NO NO NA 828 198 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 ST

227 23000345 2581210173 SATISH KUMAR RAM SC 01-01-2006 Male NO NA NO NO NA 836 120 0 0 0 Sanjeevani Paramedical College, Rudia, Ranchi Dresser (1 Year Course) 5 UR

228 23008505 2581210229 MONA KUMARI ST 10-02-1994 Female NO NA NO NO NA 865 206 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SIMDEGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT.PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 ST

229 23003272 2581210159 HIRA LAL DAS SC 06-03-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 875 134 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 SC

230 23004431 2581210336 JAY KISHOR MAHTO BC-I 11-09-1996 Male NO NA NO NO NA 879 324 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LATEHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 12 BC-I

231 23001298 2581220029 KHUSHI KUMARI SC 05-04-2007 Female YES
BLINDNESS AND LOW 

VISION
NO NO NA 889 137 0 0 8

SADAR HOSPITAL KODERMA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 SC

232 23004933 2581200265 MD TABREZ ANSARI BC-I 20-04-1994 Male NO NA NO NO NA 892 331 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL, DEOGHAR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE SNMMCH, DHANBAD

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 BC-I

233 23005260 2581200507
CHETAN KUMAR 

MANDAL
BC-I 27-01-2005 Male NO NA NO NO NA 927 342 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 1 BC-I

234 23006107 2581210176 GOURI KUMARI GENERAL 22-05-2005 Female NO NA NO NO NA 944 0 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN (PLACE OF 

ADMISSION - GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, 

MGMMCH, JAMSHEDPUR)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
4 UR

235 23022912 2581210369 SAGUN BESRA ST 02-07-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 947 229 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL RAMGARH (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 10 ST

236 23009147 2581200365 ANAND KUMAR BC-II 01-01-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 951 125 0 0 0
AROGYAM HOSPITAL & RESEARCH PVT. LTD, JHALUWA, 

GARHWA
Dresser (1 Year Course) 24 UR

237 23002480 2581220060 PINTU YADAV BC-II 12-04-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 958 127 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL LOHARDAGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 UR

238 23009146 2581220367 ARIF ANSARI BC-I 26-12-2007 Male NO NA NO NO NA 969 354 0 0 0
JAINENDRA PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE,BIJULIA, RATU 

,RANCHI
Dresser (1 Year Course) 4 UR

239 23023603 2581220480
RANJAN KUMAR 

RAVIDAS
SC 01-01-2001 Male NO NA NO NO NA 976 147 0 0 0

SADAR HOSPITAL SIMDEGA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT.PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 7 SC

240 23006554 2581220237 AMIT DAS SC 10-10-2008 Male NO NA NO NO NA 977 148 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL SAHIBGANJ  (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 7 SC

241 23003888 2581200473 ANAMIKA RANJAN GENERAL 06-12-1991 Female YES
BLINDNESS AND LOW 

VISION
NO NO NA 993 0 0 0 11

SADAR HOSPITAL RANCHI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
1 UR- Blind

242 23000195 2581200178 MANTU MAHATO BC-I 07-03-2009 Male NO NA NO NO NA 1002 365 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL GUMLA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS,RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 8 BC-I

243 23019182 2581220129 NANDANI MISTRI BC-I 27-04-2007 Female NO NA NO NO NA 1007 368 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL JAMTARA (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
3 BC-I

244 23022169 2581220040
MAHIMA RANJAN 

THAKUR
BC-I 05-01-1996 Male NO NA NO NO NA 1023 369 0 0 0

SHIVAM SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL, BAIDHNATHDHAM 

P.O-DEVSANGH, DEOGHAR
Dresser (1 Year Course) 5 UR

245 23001847 2581210079 FULCHAND HANSDA ST 01-01-2002 Male NO NA NO NO NA 1034 250 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PAKUR (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, SNMMCH, DHANBAD)

Med. Lab. Attendant (1 

Year Course)
5 ST

246 23006589 2581210484 PRAMILA KUMARI ST 05-11-2003 Female NO NA NO NO NA 1059 254 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL PALAMU (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)

Radiographer Attendant (1 

Year Course)
2 ST

247 23023318 2581220348 GUNJA KUMARI SC 03-02-2008 Female NO NA NO NO NA 1062 168 0 0 0
SADAR HOSPITAL KHUNTI (PLACE OF ADMISSION - 

GOVT. PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, RIMS, RANCHI)
Dresser (1 Year Course) 11 SC
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